
 
 

 
 

REQUEST FOR TENDER (RFT) & 

EXPRESSION OF INTEREST (EOI) 
 

The Land Transport Authority (LTA) invites submissions from competent 

companies for the following Request for Tender (RFT) and Expression of Interest (EOI): 

NO Titles 
Contact 
Names 

Contact Details 

REQUEST FOR TENDER (RFT) 

RFT 
03/2021 

Upgrade of 
Financial 

Management 
System and 
Hardware 

Ranjita 
Prasad  

ranjitap@lta.com.fj  

Sanjesh 
Kumar 

sanjeshk@lta.com.fj  

EXPRESSION OF INTEREST (EOI) 

EOI 
08/2021 

Media Relations 
Marketing and 
Public Affairs 
Consultancy 

Deepak 
Prasad 

deepak.prasad@lta.com.fj  

 
Manual submissions must include three (3) hard copies in sealed envelopes and placed in the RFT / EOI 

box provided at Level 1, Building A, Valelevu, Nasinu or upload the submission electronically on the LTA 

site http://www.tenderlink.com/ltafj/. The submission must be clearly addressed: 
 

Management Tender Committee 

Confidential – [RFT / EOI No: & Title] 

P.O. Box 6677 

Land Transport Authority Lot 1 

Daniva Road, Valelevu 

Nasinu, Fiji 
 

RFT 03/2021 closes on 26th March 2021, 4pm and EOI 08/2021 closes on 29th March 2021, 4pm. 

Bidders to take note that the Pre Bid meeting for RFT 03/2021 is scheduled for 12/3/21 and 19/3/21 

 
To obtain a copy of the RFT / EOI Terms of Reference document, where there are prequalification 

requirements please visit the LTA site http://www.tenderlink.com/ltafj/ and LTA website 

https://www.lta.com.fj/. It is the responsibility of the company to ensure that its electronic submission is 

submitted within the due date and time. Late or faxed submissions shall not be accepted. LTA reserves 

the right to accept, decline or negotiate with one or all bidders. The lowest bid may not necessarily be 

accepted. For any enquiries, please kindly contact the respective contact persons mentioned above. 
 

Samuel Simpson 
Chief Executive Officer 

 
Contact us on Tel: 339 2166 or Toll Free: 0800 334 2886 

Email: help@lta.com.fj  or Visit our website: www.lta.com.fj 

mailto:ranjitap@lta.com.fj
mailto:sanjeshk@lta.com.fj
mailto:deepak.prasad@lta.com.fj
http://www.tenderlink.com/ltafj/
http://www.tenderlink.com/ltafj/
http://www.lta.com.fj/
mailto:help@lta.com.fj
http://www.lta.com.fj/

